SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed House Bill No. 601 by Representative Huval

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 13, change "(32)" to "(32), 1982(B)(1)(c),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 18, after "<u>means the</u>" insert "<u>undisputed</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 19, after "differ" add a period "." and delete the remainder of the line
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 1, after "<u>means the</u>" insert "<u>willful</u>"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 10 On page 4, line 22, after "<u>received</u>" insert "<u>written</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, line 23 and 24, delete "which may be satisfied by one or more of the reports,
- 13 <u>photos,</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 4, line 25, after "<u>invoices,</u>" add "<u>reports, photos,</u>"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- 17 On page 4, line 27, delete "<u>which shall not be</u>" and insert "<u>as</u>"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 19 On page 7, line 12, after "<u>Subsection</u>" add a period "." delete the remainder of the line and
- 20 delete lines 13 through 15 in their entirety.
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 8, line 9, after "coverage" add a period "." and delete the remainder of the line and
- 23 delete line 10 in its entirety.
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 8, line 18, delete "<u>timely</u>"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 8, line 22, delete "Subject to the provisions of" and insert "Except as provided in"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 29 On page 12, line 25, delete "<u>itself</u>"